
D/D PROG 7.00-8.00 AM 8.00-9.00 AM 9.00-10.00 AM 10.00-11.00.P.M 11.00-12.00.P.M 12.00-1.00.P.M 1.00-2.00 P.M. 2.00-3.00 P.M. 3.00-4.00 P.M. 4.00-5.00 P.M 5.00-6.00 P.M 6.00-7.00 P.M

BED(Arts) TFD101-History of Education(Dr. R.Mwanzia)

BED(Sc) SMA140-Intr to Prob & Stat(Dr. Mutwiri)-LT1 TFD101-History of Education(Dr. R.Mwanzia) SBL101(Prof.Kimatu)-N8

BED(Arts)

CLE101-Intro to Linguistics(Dr.Wangungu) - PAV N8

BED(Sc) SPH103 (Dr. Kwebur) -PAV

BED(Arts) CKS101-Intro to Linguistics -Pav CKG103-Intro to Political Sc(Dr. Muleka)-LT2LT2 TPS101-Intro. To Psychology lt2

TPS101-Intro. To Psychology(Priscah Muthui)LT2

BED(Sc) BCH106-Gen. Lab Safety(Dr. Kavembe)-LT2 TPS101-Intro. To Psychology(Priscah Muthui)LT2

BED(Arts) CLT101-Nature & Func of Lit -PAV

B.Ed(SC) SMA103-Calculus I(Dr. Munene) -LT2

BED(Arts) CKS103-Early Hist of Kisw(Dr, Mwangangi)-PAV TCT101-Health,Physical Educ&Sports(Eunice K.)LT2

BED(Sc) TCT101-Health,Physical Educ&Sports LT2

SOUTH EASTERN KENYA UNIVERSITY 
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CGN103-FW& Research Meths(Prof. Mutisya) - Pavilion

CHG101-Themes in Afr.His up to 1880(Dr. Imbisi)-Pav

CPR103-Comparative rel.(Dr. Kabugi) - PAV

SCH102- Chemistry Lab

SCH102-(Prof. Wanjala)- LT2

CLE103-Hist & Soc of English(Dr. Wangungu)-LT2

SMA101-Basic Maths(Dr. W. Kaluki) -LT2CPR101-Intro to Philosophy(Dr. Ogutu)-PAV. CGN103-FW& Research Meths(Prof. Mutisya) - Pavilion

SBL101(Practical)-Biology Lab

CGN101(Dr. Kauti) - TBH9

CGN101(Dr. Kauti) - TBH9

SPH101(Practical)-Physics Lab

TEACHING TIMETABLE 1ST SEMESTER, 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION & SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES  - YEAR 1 

CLT103-Language Use in Literature-PAV

SMA103-Calculus I(Dr. Munene) -LT2

SPH101-Mechanics 1-(Dr. Riara)-LT1

DBA101-Introduction to Business(Regina) -N2 SMA140-Intr to Prob & Stat(Dr. Mutwiri)-Pav

SIT117/EME213-Programming C++(Mogire)-N8 

SMA101-Basic Maths(Dr. W. Kaluki) -LT2

SBL103-Invert' Zoology-Dr Kasili- LT2

SCS111-Found. Of CS(Dr. Omala) -N8

XET101-Intro to Microeconomics(Juliet M.)-TBH9
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D/D PROG 7.00-8.00 AM 8.00-9.00 AM 9.00-10.00 AM 10.00-11.00.P.M 11.00-12.00.P.M 12.00-1.00.P.M 1.00-2.00 P.M. 2.00-3.00 P.M. 3.00-4.00 P.M. 4.00-5.00 P.M 5.00-6.00 P.M 6.00-7.00 P.M

BED(Arts) CPR201-Philosophy of Religion(Dr. Ogutu) -CEH302 SMA208-ODE I(Dr R.Lagat) CEH301

SBL201-Plant Ecology(Dr. Mutyambai)-LT1

BED(Sc) SBL205-Hist & Philosophy of Biol (Dr.Mutyambai)-TBH3

SMA208-ODE I(Dr R.Lagat) CEH301

B.Ed(Arts)

BED(Sc) CEH105

BED(Arts) TAP201- Curriculum Devt. (Dr. F.Muya)

TAP201- Curriculum Devt. (Dr. F. Muya)-Wote

BED(Sc) SMA203-Linear Algebra I (Dr. Sakwa)-TBH9 SMA201-Advance Calculus(Dr. Kaluki)      CEH107 TAP201- Curriculum Devt. (Dr. F. Muya)-Wote

BED(Arts)

BED(Sc)

BED(Arts) CGN201-East Afr. Env(Dr. Kauti)-CEH301

BED(Sc)

SCH201-(Dr. Musyoka)-TBH9

SBL203(Dr.Mutyambai)- LT1

SIT210/218-Database Sys II (Onkangi)-N2 SPH203-Practical-Physics Lab

CLE201-,Phonet&Phonol(Dr. Kiliku) - SWC 002(WOTE)

AEC206-Princ of Micro Economics - N4
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SOUTH EASTERN KENYA UNIVERSITY 

TEACHING TIMETABLE 1ST SEMESTER, 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION- YEAR 2 
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Y SPH201-(Dr. Munguti) - LT1

SCS310/SIT217-Adv. Python Prog(Dr.Omala)-N7

CGN203-Phy Geography II(Dr. Mutiso)-CEH104

TCT200-ICT in Education(Dr. Kamau)-Wote

CHG201-Themes in Afric. Hist(Dr. Muleka)- CEH302

CHG203-Afr.&the Black Diapora(Nandasaba) -CEH301

CPR203-African Religion(Dr. Kabugi) -CEH107
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SCH201-(Practical)-Chemistry Lab

XET201-Intermediate Microeconomics(Kanja)-CEH108

SCH203 -Practical- Chemistry Lab

SPH203-(Dr. Kwembur)-N2

CGN203-Phy Geography II(Dr. Mutiso)-CEH104

TCT201-Instructional Technology(Dr L.Kamau)

TCT200-ICT in Education(Dr. Kamau)-LT2
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TCT200-ICT in Education(Dr. Kamau)-LT2

DAC101-Foundations of Accounting 1(Dr. Ndungu)-LT2

TPS201-Educnl Meas. & Evaltn(Dr. L. Ngei)

TPS201-Educnl Meas. & Evaltn(Dr. L. Ngei)

TPS201-Educnl Meas. & Evaltn(Dr. L. Ngei)-wote
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CKS201-Kis. Styl &Lit Devices-CEH302

CLT203-Oral Lit in Ke-SWC002(WOTE)

TCT201-Instructional Technology(Dr L.Kamau)

TCT201-Instructional Technology(Dr L.Kamau)Wote

SCH203 -Prof Njuru- LT1

SMA203-Linear Algebra I (Dr. Sakwa) -CEH301

CLE203-R/S in Eng. (Dr. Munene)-SWC002(WOTE)

CKS203-Gen. Phon.&Phonol(Dr. Chomba)-CEH302

CLT201-Lit & Soceity(Dr. Mboya)-SCW002(WOTE)

CGN201-East Afr. Env(Dr. Muthikei)-CEH302
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D/D PROG 7.00-10.00 AM 10.00-1.00.P.M 1.00-4.00 P.M. 4.00-7.00 P.M

BED(Arts) TCT323-S/M Geography (Dr Kasivu) CEH302 SMA208-ODE I(Dr R.Lagat) CEH301

BED(Sc) AEC305-Anal&Plng of Agric. Project N5 SBL305-Princ of Genetics(Prof. Muluvi)-N8 SMA208-ODE I(Dr R.Lagat) CEH301

BED(Arts) TCT329-S/M Kiswahili(Dr.R.Mwanza) CEH301

TCT327-S/M Business(F.Kalii) CEH101

TCT331-S/M Biology(Dr.A. Njue)-N2

BED(Sc)

BED(Arts) TCT322-S/M History(Debra Kieleko) CEH301 CKG301-International Relations(Dr. Imbisi)CEH302

BED(Sc) TCT333-S/M Physics(Dr.A. Njue) N2

TCT332-S/M (Dr.A. Njue)-TBH8

BED(Arts) CLT301-E.A Novel(Dr. Yenjela)-SWC 002(WOTE) TCT324-S/M RE(Debra Kieleko) CEH302 SMA301-Real Analysis I(Prof. Malonza) CEH301

BPS202-QM I(Evusa) -CEH104

BED(Sc)

BED(Arts)

BED(Sc)

SCH303-Thermo(Prof. Wanjala) - LT1

CPR303-Origin&Dev. Of Islam(Dr.Kinanga)-CEH104

CLT303-East African Drama(Kivai)-SWC 002(WOTE)

TCT321-S/M Literature (Dr. Ndinda)-SWC 002

TPS300-Research Meths in Educatio(Dr. Lucia)

SPH305-Classical Mechanics(Dr.Kwembur) -LT1

SCH301-Theory of Spectroscopy-(DR. Musyoka) LT1

TCT330-S/M Mathematics (Dr.L Kamau)-CEH108CGN303-Physical Geo III(Dr. Kiruki)-CEH301

CGN303-Physical Geo III(Dr. Kiruki)-CEH301

CGN301-Map & Image Interpre(Dr. Muthike)-CEH301

CGN301-Map & Image Interpre(Dr. Muthike)-CEH301

SMA301-Real Analysis I(Prof. Malonza)-LT1

SPH301-Practical physics I(Dr. Kwembur) -Phy. Lab

CKS301-Theory of Syntax in Kis(Dr. Ngesu)-CEH104

CKS303-Literary Theory&Anal(Dr.Musyoka)-CEH302

AEC301-Farm Accounts & planning-N8

TPS300-Research Meths in Educatio(Dr. Lucia)-wote

TCT325-S/M Agriculture(Dr.A. Njue)-TBH3 TCT330-S/M Mathematics (Dr.L Kamau)-CEH108

CHG302-Hist of central Africa( Nandasaba) -CEH103

TPS300-Research Meths in Educatio(Dr. Lucia)

CLE301-Syntax- Dr. Mose -SWC 002(WOTE)

SOUTH EASTERN KENYA UNIVERSITY 

DBA303-Organisational Behaviour-CEH108

TEACHING TIMETABLE 1ST SEMESTER, 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION & SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES  - YEAR 3 

SBL306-Dev.Bio-(Dr. Kasili)- LT1
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CLE303-Morphiology(Dr. Mose)- SWC 002(WOTE)

TCT320-S/M-English(Dr. Ndinda)- SWC 002(WOTE)

CPR301-Origin & Dev of Chr.(Dr. Mwangi)-ceh104
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D/D PROG 7.00-10.00 AM 10.00-1.00.P.M 1.00-4.00 P.M. 4.00-7.00 P.M

BED(Arts) CGN403-ASAL(Dr. Mutiso) -CEH108

BED(Sc) SMA306-Complex Analysis I(Dr. C. Munene)LT2

BED(Arts) CKS401-Research Methods(Dr. Ng)-CEH302

BED(Sc) SBL403-Entomology II(Prof. Muli) -N2

BED(Arts) CHG401-Comp. Stud in Imperialsm(Dr.Imbisi)CEH302

BED(Sc)

BED(Arts) CKG402-Intern'l Organizations(Dr. Muleka) CEH302

SMA322-Numerical Analysis(Dr Joel) CEH301

BED(Sc) SMA322-Numerical Analysis(Dr Joel) CEH301

SBL402-Plant Morphogenesis(Prof.Kimatu)-TBH8

BED(Arts) CGN401(Mary Mwangi) CEH104

BED(Sc)

DAC201-Accounting for Assets(Kirimi)-CEH103

CLT403-West African Prose(Kivai)-SWC 002(WOTE)

TFD401-Comp.&Cont.Issues in Ed.(Dr. Kithungu)

CLE403-Psycholing.(Dr. Kiliku)-SWC002(WOTE)

TAP401-Educ. Planning(Dr J. Mulwa)

XEQ203-Maths for Economists(J.Mutua)-CEH108

TAP401-Educ. Planning(Dr J. Mulwa)

TAP401-Educ. Planning(Dr J. Mulwa)-wote

SOUTH EASTERN KENYA UNIVERSITY 
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TFD401-Comp.&Cont.Issues in Ed.(Dr. Kithungu)

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION & SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES    - YEAR 4

CPR406-Islam in Africa(Dr Kinanga) -CEH302

SCH402-Heterocyclic chem(Prof Wanjala)-LT1

SPH401-Atomic Physics(Dr. Linturi) -TBH9

CLT401-Lit of Soceity(Dr Yenjela- SWC 002-(WOTE)

TEACHING TIMETABLE 1ST SEMESTER, 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
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CKS402-Psycholinguistics(Dr. Chomba) -CEH302
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SPH404-(Dr. Maweu) - TBH9

CPR402-Contemp. Issues in chr.(Dr. Mwangi)-CEH104SMA306-Complex Analysis I(Dr. Munene)-CEH301

TFD401-Comp.&Cont.Issues in Ed.(Dr. Kithungu)

SCH401-(Dr. Andati)-LT1

CKS403-Oral Lit in Kisw(Dr. Chomba)-CHE302CLE401-Eng. Syntax (Dr. Munene)-SWC002(WOTE)
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